Visit Our Website For:
Product Specs
Parts Support
Dealer Locator
Applications
C.A.D. Library
Design Guidelines
Theory of Infra-red

U-TUBE
LENGTH
STANDARD
WEIGHT
STAINLESS
STEEL
WEIGHT
RECOMMENDED
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS**
FIELD USE ONLY
“TYPE” TUBE
PKG #1
“TYPE” TUBE
PKG #2
SV-20-50 N or LP 50,000 22´- 7˝ 13´- 0˝ 120 lbs. N/A 9´ to 14´ 20-4 ALUM N/A
SV-20-60 N or LP 60,000 22´- 7˝ 13´- 0˝ 120 lbs. N/A 10´ to 15´ 20-4 ALUM N/A
SV-20-75 N or LP 75,000 22´- 7˝ 13´- 0˝ 120 lbs. 145 lbs. 11´ to 18´ 20-4 ALUM N/A
SV-30-50 N or LP 50,000 32´- 3˝ *17´- 8˝ 160 lbs. N/A 10´ to 15´ 30-4 ALUM N/A
SV-30-60 N or LP 60,000 32´- 3˝ *17´- 8˝ 160 lbs. N/A 11´ to 18´ 30-4 ALUM N/A
SV-30-75 N or LP 75,000 32´- 3˝ *17´- 8˝ 160 lbs. 195 lbs. 12´ to 20´ 30-4 ALUM N/A
SV-30-100 N or LP 100,000 32´- 3˝ *17´- 8˝ 160 lbs. 195 lbs. 13´ to 23´ 30-4 ALUM N/A
SV-40-50 N or LP 50,000 41´- 11˝ 22´- 8˝ 190 lbs. N/A 11´ to 18´ 40-4 ALUM N/A
SV-40-60 N or LP 60,000 41´- 11˝ 22´- 8˝ 190 lbs. N/A 11´ to 18´ 40-4 ALUM N/A
SV-40-75 N or LP 75,000 41´- 11˝ 22´- 8˝ 190 lbs. 235 lbs. 12´ to 20´ 40-4 ALUM N/A
SV-40-100 N or LP 100,000 41´- 11˝ 22´- 8˝ 190 lbs. 235 lbs. 13´ to 23´ 40-4 ALUM N/A
SV-40-125 N or LP 125,000 41´- 11˝ 22´- 8˝ 190 lbs. 235 lbs. 14´ to 25´ 40-4 ALUM N/A
SV-40-150 N or LP 150,000 41´- 11˝ 22´- 8˝ 190 lbs. 235 lbs. 15´ to 27´ 40-4 TITAN N/A
SV-50-100 N or LP 100,000 51´- 7˝ *27´- 4˝ 235 lbs. 290 lbs. 15´ to 27´ 40-4 ALUM 10-4 ALUM
SV-50-125 N or LP 125,000 51´- 7˝ *27´- 4˝ 235 lbs. 290 lbs. 15´ to 27´ 40-4 ALUM 10-4 ALUM
SV-50-150 N or LP 150,000 51´- 7˝ *27´- 4˝ 235 lbs. 290 lbs. 16´ to 30´ 40-4 TITAN 10-4 ALUM
SV-50-175 N or LP 175,000 51´- 7˝ *27´- 4˝ 235 lbs. N/A 17´ to 35´ 40-4 TITAN 10-4 ALUM
SV-50-200 N or LP 200,000 51´- 7˝ *27´- 4˝ 235 lbs. N/A 18´ to 40´ 40-4 TITAN 10-4 ALUM
SV-60-150 N or LP 150,000 61´- 3˝ 32´- 4˝ 265 lbs. 330 lbs. 17´ to 35´ 40-4 TITAN 20-4 ALUM
SV-60-175 N or LP 175,000 61´- 3˝ 32´- 4˝ 265 lbs. N/A 17´ to 35´ 40-4 TITAN 20-4 ALUM
SV-60-200 N or LP 200,000 61´- 3˝ 32´- 4˝ 265 lbs. N/A 18´ to 40´ 40-4 TITAN 20-4 ALUM
SV-70-175 N or LP 175,000 70´- 11˝ *37´- 0˝ 300 lbs. N/A 19´ to 42´ 40-4 TITAN 30-4 ALUM
SV-70-200 N or LP 200,000 70´- 11˝ *37´- 0˝ 300 lbs. N/A 19´ to 42´ 40-4 TITAN 30-4 ALUM
SV-80-200 N or LP 200,000 80´- 7˝ 42´- 0˝ 330 lbs. N/A 20´ to 45´ 40-4 TITAN 40-4 ALUM
NOTES:
•	Gas fired radiant tube heaters shall be furnished and installed
in accordance with governing codes and as shown per
drawing(s) provided.  Radiant tube heaters shall be RE-VERBER-